
INNOVATION
 OF THE YEAR

AWARD 2007
BY THE SOCIETY OF

LAPAROENDOSCOPIC SURGEONS

Bladeless Visual Tip Trocar 
and Cannula System    



Rev. F

6869 Stapoint Court #114 | Winter Park, Florida USA 32792 | Tel: 1.407.657.4851 Fax: 1.407.677.9773 | www.geniconendo.com
© 1998-2017 GENICON®  All rights Reserved. US and foreign patents issued or pending.

Visit www.geniconendo.com for a list of trademarks and patents

Two Cannula

Threaded

200-005-052

200-005-152

200-005-252

200-010-152

---

---

---

---

---

One Cannula

Threaded

200-005-051

200-005-151

200-005-251

200-010-151

200-010-251

200-012-151

200-012-251

200-015-151

200-015-251

Qty/Box

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Length

70mm

100mm

150mm

100mm

150mm

100mm

150mm

100mm

150mm

Diameter

5mm

5mm

5mm

10mm

10mm

12mm

12mm

15mm

15mm

The distinctively engineered visual tip greatly reduces wound defect size as well as insertion force 
into the abdominal cavity.

Access Ports: Bladeless Visual Tip Trocar and Cannula System

Dual seal valve technology minimizes loss of insu�ation
pressure, maintaining pneumoperitoneum

Cannula incorporates a beveled and angled distal tip

Universal handle can be used as a “pistol grip” or like a 
traditional Trocar handle when using a scope

Injuries due to blind entry and a sharp blade are virtually
eliminated with the use of the GeniLookTM Trocar System

Bladeless tip dissects without cutting and allows for 
visualization during insertion

New Ideas for Modern Health Care

High-visualization bladeless
tip allows for visualization
during insertion

Every 15mm Cannula comes with a 5mm Vortex Reducer Valve


