



## Simply perfect from every point of view.







## Bladeless Visual Tip Trocar and Cannula System





## Access Ports: Bladeless Visual Tip Trocar and Cannula System

The distinctively engineered visual tip greatly reduces wound defect size as well as insertion force into the abdominal cavity.



Bladeless tip dissects without cutting and allows for visualization during insertion



Injuries due to blind entry and a sharp blade are virtually eliminated with the use of the GeniLook<sup>TM</sup> Trocar System



Universal handle can be used as a "pistol grip" or like a traditional Trocar handle when using a scope



Cannula incorporates a beveled and angled distal tip



Dual seal valve technology minimizes loss of insufflation pressure, maintaining pneumoperitoneum



High-visualization bladeless tip allows for visualization during insertion

			One Cannula	Two Cannula
Diameter	Length	Qty/Box	Threaded	Threaded
5mm	70mm	5	200-005-051	200-005-052
5mm	100mm	5	200-005-151	200-005-152
5mm	150mm	5	200-005-251	200-005-252
10mm	100mm	5	200-010-151	200-010-152
10mm	150mm	5	200-010-251	
12mm	100mm	5	200-012-151	
12mm	150mm	5	200-012-251	
15mm	100mm	5	200-015-151	
15mm	150mm	5	200-015-251	

Every 15mm Cannula comes with a 5mm Vortex Reducer Valve